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Community Calendar Term 4 2024 
 

  Mon. Tue.           Wed.    Thu.    Fri.  
Week 1 

 
14/10 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

 

18 

 

Week 2 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

25 

Newsletter 

World Teacher’s Day 

 

V5, V6 & V7 Excursion 

Week 3 

 
28 

9.30am Principal Tour 

 

29 

 

30 

VVSS Performance 
(Year 4, 5, 6 students) 

 

 

 

 

31 

Halloween 

1/11 

Diwali begins  

9.00am Assembly 

OSHC Committee 
Meeting 

Canteen Committee 
Meeting 

Week 4 

Diwali 
4 

Diwali 

 

 

Children’s University 
Graduation 

5 

Diwali 

Preschool Parent 
Meeting (Transition) 

 

5.45 Governing Council 

6 

Diwali 

 

 

 

7 

Diwali 

School Concert 

8 

 

SCHOOL CLOSURE DAY 

Week 5   

 
11 

 

PUPIL FREE DAY 

 

Remembrance Day 

12 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Reception Transition 

Week 6 18 

 

 

4.00pm Instrumental 
Music Concert  

19 

 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

21 22 

Reception Transition 

9.00am Assembly 

Newsletter 

Week 7 

 
25 

White Ribbon Day 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

Reception Transition 

OSHC Committee 
Meeting 

Canteen Committee 
Meeting 

Jam Band incursion 

Week 8 

 
2/12 

 

3 

 

 

5.45 Governing Council 

4 5 

Year 6 High School 
Transition 

 

2.30pm Volunteer 
Afternoon Tea 

6 

Year 6 High School 
Transition 

 

 

Week 9  

 
9 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

Staff Meeting  

11 

 

 

 

Year 6 Graduation 

12 13 

9.00am Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

2.00pm Dismissal 

 


