PARA VISTA PRIMARY SCHOOL

Community Calendar Term 4 2024

	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.
Week 1	14/10	15	16	17	18
Week 2	21	22	23	24	25 Newsletter World Teacher's Day V5, V6 & V7 Excursion
Week 3	28 9.30am Principal Tour	29	30 VVSS Performance (Year 4, 5, 6 students)	31 Halloween	1/11 Diwali begins 9.00am Assembly OSHC Committee Meeting Canteen Committee Meeting
Week 4 Diwali	4 Diwali Children's University Graduation	5 Diwali Preschool Parent Meeting (Transition) 5.45 Governing Council	6 Diwali	7 Diwali School Concert	8 SCHOOL CLOSURE DAY
Week 5	11 PUPIL FREE DAY Remembrance Day	12	13	14	15 Reception Transition
Week 6	18 4.00pm Instrumental Music Concert	19	20	21	22 Reception Transition 9.00am Assembly Newsletter
Week 7	25 White Ribbon Day	26	27	28	29 Reception Transition OSHC Committee Meeting Canteen Committee Meeting Jam Band incursion
Week 8	2/12	3 5.45 Governing Council	4	5 Year 6 High School Transition 2.30pm Volunteer Afternoon Tea	6 Year 6 High School Transition
Week 9	9	10	11	12	13 9.00am Assembly Newsletter
		Staff Meeting	Year 6 Graduation		2.00pm Dismissal